Mediwin Vetcare

Care as unique, as they are

Price List FY 2022-2023




POULTRY NUTRITION PRODUCTS
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PET NUTRITION PRODUCTS
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Brand Name

ABWIN VET SYRUP
ABWIN VET SYRUP
ABWIN PLUS VET
SYRUP

FEN-2-WIN
FLOROWIN Oz
BOLUS

CLO-WIN

RHYTHMZ |.U.

HISTAWIN INJ.
MEDIPAR VET
MOXIGEM VET
BOLUS
MELOXIWIN PLUS
BOLUS

QCB VET INJ.
QCB VET INJ.
MEDIMEC -LA
MELOXIWIN PLUS
WINZIDE SYRUP
WINZIDE PLUS
SYRUP

WINZIDE PLUS DS
WINZIDE PLUS DS
WINPLEX FORTE
INJ.

PHOSWIN-M INJ.
WINROF SYRUP
KAFZACT 3 INJ.
KAFZACT 375 INJ.
KAFZACT PLUS INJ.
KAFZACT 4.5 INJ.
WINGUARD
MEDINIP-P INJ
O.T VET INJ
KAFZACT INJ.

FLOROLIV-OZ

PARACIDAL VET

FERTIWIN KIT

Mediwin Laboratories, S.P.O; Sharda valley, Commercial Shop, New Garia
Near Metro station, Kolkata-84 (West Bengal) INDIA
Website: mediwinvet.com, Email: info@mediwinvet.com

VETCARE RANGE

Product type Pack
Albendazole Oral Suspension 30 ML
Albendazole Oral Suspension 60 ML
Albendazole + Ivermectin Oral Suspension 30 ML
Fenbendazole 3gm 1's
Ofloxacin & Ornindazole 1x4's
Closental 15% 500 ML
Cephale>.<|n 1.5gm and Serratiopeptidase 10mg Dry AGM/ 60ML
Suspension
Chlorphenniramine Maleate inj. 100 ML
Nimesulide,PCM & Chlorzoxazone 1x4's
Amoxycillin & Salbactum 1x2's
Meloxicam & Paracetamol 1x4's
Cefoperazone & Salbactum 4.5 GM
Cefoperazone & Salbactum 3 GM
Ivermectin 3.15 50 ML
Meloxicam & Paracetamol 100 ML
Oxyclozinide 1LTR
Oxyclozinide + Leavamisole 1LTR
Oxyclozinide + Leavamisole 1LTR
Oxyclozinide + Leavamisole 100 ML
B Complex Injection With liver extract 100 ML
Sodium Acid Phosphate 30 ML
Enrofloxacine 10% Oral Solution 1LTR
Ceftriaxone 1 GM
Ceftriaxone + Sulbactum 375 MG
Ceftriaxone + Sulbactum 1.5 GM
Ceftriaxone + Sulbactum 4.5 GM
Triclebendazole 5% + Iver. 0.1% Susp. 1LTR
NIMUSULIDE PARACETAMOL 100 ML
OXYTATRACILINE 5% 100
Ceftriaxone 3GM
Levofloxacin hemihydrate, Ornidazole & Alpha Tocopherol
. 100 ML
acetate solution
(Amitraz Dip Concentrate liquid IP 12.5%)
A o . . . . 15 ML (1x10
Ectoparasiticide for the control of ticks flies, lice and mites,
Pack)
on cattle,sheep,goats,camels, poultry and dogs
Kit of Clomiphene Citrate and Copper Sulphate Tablet 5x1

M.R.P

(INR)
37.00
57.00

45.00
66.00
140.00
1750.00
140.00

48.00
95.00

72.00

54.00

360.00
245.00
490.00
155.00
360.00

650.00

1530.00
150.00

190.00

155.00
1255.00
56.60
50.00
130.00
310.00
1880.00
260.00
120.00
205.00

180.00

120.00

52.00

Price

13.00
17.00

12.00
22.00
40.00
850.00
44.00

21.00
22.00

26.00

13.50

91.00
70.00
94.00
55.00
230.00

330.00

555.00
64.50

70.00

22.00
482.00
20.00
14.00
30.00
80.00
520.00
62.50
52.00
58.50

38.50

32.00

12.00
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ANIMAL FEED SUPPLEMENT

M.R.P .
S.No Brand Name Product type Pack (INR) Price
34 AlI-RITE Feed Suppliment helps to Al Conception 300 ML 200.00 56.00
35 QSEAUES'\ITO- LSS Multivitamin ,Multiminerals and Antioxidant bolus 10x4 60.00 16.00
36 ABWIN-H BOLUS Herbal De-wormer Bolus 1's 38.00 9.00
37 FERTIWIN BOLUS ]E;l;zliitgd Minerals,Vitamin and Organic Nutrients for animal 1X7 150.00 38.00
Methionine, Cellulose, fungal Diastate, xylanase lipase,
MEDIWINZYM choline chloride, lysine chitrak extract, harad extract, saunf
& BOLUS extract, zinc sulphate, copper sulphate & sodium bi 1 B0y 108
carbonate bolus.
Live Yeast culture, biotin propionibacterium spp.Choline
& Bl A EIOLES Chloride & Amino Acid Feed Supplement Bolus e 1Y ZoL0
Feed Supplement of calcium, phosphorus, vit
40 CAL2WIN BOLUS D3,AB12,E,H, 1x10's 24.00 8.00
Selenium,Leptadaenia,Asparagus&Chelat ed mineral bolus
Antimony Potassium Tartrate,Ferrous,Copper .
41 RUMWIN BOLUS Sulphate,Cobalt Chioride bolus 1x4's 58.00 18.00
42 SURGIWIN SPRAY For faster healing herbal spray 100 ML 175.00 56.00
43 MILKAID Milkaid powder 500 GM 425.00 100.00
44 PRO-4 VET Pre & Pro Biotic with Growth 1x4's 48.00 15.00
POSHTIKWIN . .
45 POWDER Mineral Mixture 1 KG 280.00 65.00
POSHTIKWIN . .
46 POWDER Mineral Mixture 5 KG 800.00 245.00
POSHTIKWIN Toxin binder cum mineral mixture with Chelated minerals
47 POWDER and vitamins 20 KG 3900.00 1250.00
48 LIV2FITZ Liver Tonic 200 ML 65.00 21.00
49 LIV2FITZ Liver Tonic 500 ML 145.00 45.00
50 LIV2FITZ Liver Tonic 1LTR 248.00 70.00
51 LIV2FITZ Liver Tonic 5LTR 850.00 280.00
52 RHYTHMZ SYRUP Uterine & Ecobolic Tonic 500 ML 225.00 41.00
53 RHYTHMZ SYRUP Uterine & Ecobolic Tonic 1LTR 215.00 65.00
54 CAL2WIN GOLD Oral Calcium Supplement DS (With Improved Formula) 1LTR 215.00 58.00
55 CAL2WIN GOLD Oral Calcium Supplement DS (With Improved Formula) 5LTR 850.00 220.00
56 CAL2WIN GOLD Oral Calcium Supplement DS (With Improved Formula) 10LTR 1450.00 420.00
57 CAL2WIN GOLD Oral Calcium Supplement DS (With Improved Formula) 20LTR 3250.00 1200.00
CAL2WIN-GOLD . . . I
58 (FORTE) Oral Calcium Ds Chelated with Minerals & Vitamins 1LTR 225.00 68.00
59 E:F,g_éw;\l-eom Oral Calcium Ds Chelated with Minerals & Vitamins 2LTR 450.00 150.00
60 &%ﬁ%;"'GOLD Oral Calcium Ds Chelated with Minerals & Vitamins 5LTR 850.00 300.00
61 CAL2WIN GEL Oral Calcium Gel 300 ML 190.00 52.00
62 MEDIZYME Enzyme Tonic 225 ML 122.00 24.00
63 MEDIZYME Enzyme Tonic 500 ML 245.00 47.00
64 MEDIVITAH Multivitamin 100 ML 200.00 57.00
MEDIVITAH . 500 ML
65 (ALUMINIUM) Multivitamin (Aluminium) 750.00 270.00
66 MEDIVITAH Multivitamin 500 ML 730.00 260.00
67 MEDIVITAH Multivitamin 1LTR 1210.00 500.00
MAMMICURE
68 POWDER MASTITIS MANAGEMENT 4X50 GM 230.00 75.00
MAMMICURE
69 POWDER MASTITIS MANAGEMENT 50 GM 76.00 20.00
70 PROLAP-WIN Prolapse Cure 450 GM 340.00 95.00
71 DIA-WIN Herbal Antidiarrhoeal 500 ML 126.00 40.00
Gluconeogenic Precursors Fortified with minerals and
72 2C- LITE vitamins added advantage of Nicotinamide and 1LTR 495.00 92.00
Cynacobalamin
73 GROW - WIN Protein hydrolysate,amino acid,vitamins & Minerals syrup 5LTR 1995.00 770.00
74 WINBLOAT Herbal Antibloat 100 ML 52.00 14.00
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POULTRY PRODUCTS

Brand Name

CALCULIZER VET
CALCULIZER VET
IMMUNO-WIN
IMMUNO-WIN
PULMOWIN EXTRA
RELIEF
PRO-ONE
ACI-CLEAN
ACI-CLEAN
OSMOLYTE-L
VIROWIN
VIROWIN
VIROWIN

NO TOX PLUS
NO TOX PLUS
MEDIZYME
POULTRY
FE-STRONG
POULTRY
MEDICORDIAL
POULTRY
MEDICORDIAL
POULTRY
MEDICORDIAL
POULTRY

Product type

Gout Formula

Gout Formula

Immuno booster

Immuno booster

Cough formula (Extra relief)

Pro Biotic Spores for Poultry

Acidifier

Acidifier

Water Soluble Electrolyte Concentrate for Poultry
Antiviral Syrup for poultry

Antiviral Syrup for poultry

Antiviral Syrup for poultry

Poultry Feed Supplement (Ultimate Care For Liver)
Poultry Feed Supplement (Ultimate Care For Liver)

Digestive Enzyme Tonic
Iron Tonic

Uterine Tonic

Uterine Tonic

Uterine Tonic

Pack

1LTR
5LTR
1LTR
5LTR

1LTR

1KG
1LTR
5LTR
1KG
1LTR
500 ML
5LTR
1LTR
5LTR

5LTR
20LTR

5LTR

1LTR

20LTR

PETCARE PRODUCTS

Brand Name

PET SHINE
SHAMPOO
ALPHA-KALZ PET
TABLET
DRY-KLEEN PET
DRY BATH
FRESH-UP PET
SPREY
SERALAC FOR PET
ALIMENTO PET
SPRAY[]

PRO ONE PET 50GM

FE-STRONG PET
SYRUP OO0 OO
FE-STRONG PET
SYRUP OO0 OO
FE-STRONG PET
SYRUP 00000 [
ALPHA-KALZ PET
SUSPENSION
LIV2FITZ PET
ALIMENTO PET TAB.

Product type

Neem & Aloevera Shampoo For Pet's
For Optimum Skeletal Growth (Chicken Flavoured Tab.)
Vet Dry Bath( Herbal Cleanser and Detangling Spray)

Hearbal Deodarizer & Cleanser for Pets
Cerelac for Pets

Pet's Immunity spray(Multinutrient formula)

High potency pre & Probiotic Supplements for Pet's
A Platable Iron rich vitamin and mineral Tonic

A Platable Iron rich vitamin and mineral Tonic

A Platable Iron rich vitamin and mineral Tonic

Platable Nutritonal Supplement of Calcium and Phosphorus
tonic for Pets(Sugar Free)

Liver Tonic For Pets

Multivitamin Tab for pet's

PET SHINE ORAL OIL Oral oil for pets for shining coat

MEDIWIN PET GRIPE

WATER
MEDIWIN POTTY
TRANING SPRAY
PULMOWIN PET

Gripe water for Pets

POTTY TRANING SPRAY
Cough Syrup

Pack

250 ML
60 Tab
200 ML

100 ML
400 GM
100 ML

50 GM
200 ML
1LTR
500 ML

200 ML

200 ML
60 Tablets

200 ML
150 ML

250 ML
100 ML

M.R.P

(INR)
550.00
1200.00
900.00
4230.00

550.00

1000.00
1390.00
4200.00
150.00
1120.00
600.00
1500.00
1250.00
5550.00

1500.00

7000.00

1000.00
150.00

5000.00

M.R.P
(INR)

255.00
190.00
290.00

140.00
390.00
275.00

115.00
150.00
430.00
212.00

130.00

120.00
210.00

90.00

460.00
110.00

Price

70.00
330.00
110.00
420.00

120.00

570.00
147.00
665.00
110.00
250.00
120.00
1000.00
175.00
805.00

500.00
2500.00
450.00
100.00

1650.00

Price

58.00
48.00
60.00

36.00
115.00

40.00
26.00
110.00
58.00

26.00

26.00
45.00

20.00

80.00
20.00
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